31.08.2011
Platz  St-Nr.
I G 108
2. G 115
3. G 208
4, G 111
5 G 118
6. G 108
7 G 16
8. G 110
9 G 220
10. G 403
1 G103
12. G 113
13 G 107
14. G 301
15 414
16. G 304
17, G 420
18. 404
19 G 119
20. G 117
21. 311
22. G 105
230 G 221
24. 308
25 G 315
26. 120
21 5 408
28. 402
29 G 312
30. G 310
21 202
32. 416
33 DG 302
34. 421
35. DG 104
36. G 313
37. 306
38. DG 219
89 G411
40. G 217
41, G 208
42. G 205
43. 410
44, DG 206
45. 305
46. 318
47. 215
48. 303
49. DG 419
50. 216
Bl 319
52. 102
B3 G 112
54. 418
55. 214
56. G 209
57. 309
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Gesamtwertung Tag 3
sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Oschewski, Hermann
Seferovic, Senad
Binten, Roland

de Cosmo, Silvio
Neumann, Maik
Lorentschk, Thomas
Krohnert, Matthias
Backhaus, Andreas
Willenweber, Georg
Quad, Gerhard
Reeg, Georg
Kurth, Peter
Grundmann, André
Seeber, Hartmut
Thietke, Frank
Albrecht, Ecki
Neumeister, Torsten
Oestereich, Lars
Herzog, Janny
Findeisen, Martin
Bienk, Helmut
Saglam, Yahya
Diener, Benjamin
Schulz, Gerhard
Loos, Norbert
Kuntzemann, Friedhelm
Loose, Raymund
Mazuran, Elmar
Lange, Georg
Steiner, Jurgen
Heinsohn, Peter
Haunhorst, Dieter
Knape, Claudia
Srozinski, Erwin
Then, Claudia
Stabno, Walter
Hornbrook, Mike
Guttes, Birgit
Ruscher, Heiko
Luckau, Erich
Gunther, Christian
Hoenen, Peter
Thietke, Claus
Giffinger, Petra
Stiller, Alexander
Jahn, Willi
Wiegele, Bernd
Kusters, Nils

Haas, Sigrid
Morisse, Rainer
Boekhoff, Hinrich
Wehr, Wolfgang
Mihlan, Matthias
Umbreit, Wolfgang
Woiistrich, Hartmut
Zink, Bernd
Harnier, Axel

Tag 1 Tag 2g Ba Gesamt

4.311
3.536
3.343
2.946
2.566
3.683
3.440
3.685
2.817
2.400
3.088
3.449
2.349
2.951
3.495
3.275
231
3.707
2813
3.597
4.155
3.469
3.365
3.203
2.927
3.485
1.486
3.168
2967
2.431
3137
2.861
2.134
2.531
2132
2.697
1.696
2.921
3.485
3.273
2.964
2.883
2.784
2.767
2.304
3.344
2.694
2.568
3.064
3.074
2.505
3.226
3.491
3.325
2.789
2.971
2.819

----------------------- Fortsetzung

3332
3.946
3.003
4.046
3.273
2.692
3.306
3.111
3.455
3.056
2951
3.550
3.494
3.593
3595
2.610
2.275
3.323
2.846
2.789
2.794
2.906
3.660
3.512
3.547
2.715
307
2.096
2000
3.289
2369
2.569
3.107
2.930
3122
2.265
3.258
2.262
3.560
1.657
3.465
2.640
2.664
3.340
2.583
2.998
L1971
2.632
1.611
2.498
1.672
1.809
1.915
2.535
3.484
2.419
2.426

3.438
3.411
4.325
3.021
4.050
3.485
2.957
2.902
3.300
4.101
3.509
2.543
3.683
2.978
2.401
3.554
3.216
2.363
3.164
2.950
2.340
2.882
2.202
2.434
2.628
2.826
4.309
3.622
2.562
3.041
3.241
3.301
3.456
3.123
3.264
3.531
25206
3.213
1912
3.331
1.768
2.607
2.680
1.983
3.182
1.697
3.364
2.824
3.337
2.362
3.728
2.865
2.494
2.026
1.575
2.457
2.546

0811.
30.89
10.671

19.01
9.889
6.8
038.7
89.69
7D.5
9.557
9.548
9.542
.52
9.522
9.491
9.439
4029
9.393
9.383
38.3
9.289
9.257
B.22
9.149
9.102
.02®
8.972
8.886
8.781
8.761
8.747
8.731
8.697
8.584
8.518
8.493
8.482
8.396
8.357
8.261
198.
8.130
8.128
98.0
8.06
8.039
8.029
8.024
8.012
7.934
7.905
7.900
J.90
7.886
7.848
7.847
7.791
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31.08.20

Platz

58. DG
590 G
60. G
61.

62. G
63.

64. G
65.

66. G
61 G
68.

69, G
70.
71
72.
73.
74.
Thes
76.
il
78.
Tit

UUG)

UUO

11

St-Nr.

415
114
211
307
218
407
417
121
408
212
412
401
201
405
207
316
213
314
317
210
101
109
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Gesamtwertung Tag 3
sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Weidner, Manuela
Richter, Candy
Hoenen, Dennis
Richter, Horst
Drechsel, Kurt
Dewald, Otto
Wisniewski, Frank
Pempel, Mathias
Wagner, Winfried
Franke, Erhard
Prause, Volker
Feldmann, Eric
Zink, Friedhelm
Ehlerding, Joachim
Wegener, Karl
Kawert, Ulla
Romahn, Anny
Rantz, Helmut
Roskens, Heinrich
Zwicker, Karl-Heinz
Ziegler, Hannelore
Reeg, Karin

Tag 1

2.731
2.995
3.113
2.534
2.670
2.342
2.526
2.385
2.303
2.413
1.991
2.636
1.851
2.531
2.947
1.516
2.314
2.286
1.888
2113
1.909
2.376

Ende der Liste

Tag 2g Ba Gesamt

2.873
1.848
2.272
1.871
1.851
g
2.181
3.245
1.932
2.086
2.741
3.004
3.128
2.272
1.596
3.419
1.698
2.659
1.020
2129
2.209
1.492

2.073
21752
2.151
2.845
2.720
2.706
2.482
1.512
2.900
2.630
2.345
1.418
1.822
1.992
2.088
1.569
2.262
1.062
3.095
1.415
1.483
1.689

777.6
7.595
7.536
7.250
7.241
7.221
89.1
7.142
.13
7.129
7.077
7.058
6.801
H.79
6.631
6.504
6.274
6.007
6.003

659
.605b

5.557
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